2025 PokalschieBen

19.-31.08.2024

m

Schiitzenverein Heidenau v. 1925 IMEYTON
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
1_PREISSCHIESSEN
Teiler
Platz SNr Namg PNr Total Preis
Verein 1 2
1. 173 | Meyer, Patricia 55552053 HH#H### #HH##H## Y | #ERHH
SV Kéngsmoor
14 | Panzer, Jana 442102652 H#H##HH H#H##H# ##HHE | HHHHH
SV Eckel
27 | Rusch, Andreas 55551776 H#H##HH H#H##44 ##HHE | HHHHH
SV Sprotze- Kakenstorf
4, 44 | Kruse, Sabine 442102879 39.0 111.0 150.0 (39.9)
SV Eyendorf
5. 36 | Been, Joop 55551386 53.1 102.8 155.9 (53.1)
SV Fischbek
6. 148 | Moje, Karin 55551685 55.0 139.3 194.3 (55,9
SV Eissendorf
7. 77 | Fitzeck, Markus 55551739 84.8 114.7 199.5 (4.8
SV Holvede
8. 150 | Schliiter, Sonja 442102927 92.3 110.7 203.0 (92 3)
SV Eissendorf
9, 5 | Richter, Wolfgang 55551426 90.6 117.6 208.2 (99 6
SV Moisburg
10. 160 | Kuhlmann, Achim 55551407 90.3 119.3 209.6 (90.3)
SV Eckel
11. 166 | Weseloh, Yvonne 442102933 106.2 107.2|  213.4 (196.2)
SV Totensen-Westerhof
12. 61 | Rademacher, Peter 55551715 89.0 127.2 216.2 g9q)
SV Totensen-Westerhof
13. 137 | Ranft, Norbert 55551376 81.5 143.0 224.5 (81.5)
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz
14. 171 | Prigge, Lennard 442102938 82.7 165.6 248.3 g3 7
SV Apensen
15. 93 | Meyer, Lars 50000017 97.4 152.8 250.2 (g7 4
SV Vahrendorf
16. 147 | Schroder, Sebastian 442102925 73.9 179.3 253.2 (739)
SV Eissendorf
17. 29 | Heurich, Wilfried 55551381 115.1 156.6 | 271.7 (1159
SV Sprotze- Kakenstorf
18. 103 | Koppen, Marie 55551737 134.2 14291 2771 (1342
SV Neu Wulmstorf
19. 102 | Bunnies, Kirsten 55551328 95.5 181.8 277.3 (95.5)
SV Neu Wulmstorf
20. 140 | Gewecke, Jens 55551379 93.9 193.8 287.7 (93.9)
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz
21. 72 | Beecken, Burkhard 442102896 109.5 187.41 296.9 (199.5)
SV Ohlendorf
22. 104 | Koppen, Manuela 55551736 142.1 156.3




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

30

107

172

22

11

97

133

112

130

111

116

145

141

95

113

169

35

89

73

28

159

105

146

88

SV Neu Wulmstorf

Dummeyer, Lars
SV Sproétze- Kakenstorf

Kahler, Britta
SV Schwinde

Tollmien, Karina
SV Kdngsmoor

Rochholt, Naphak

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Korner, Kurt
SV Egestorf

Mager, Jens
SV Trelde

Leipold, Olaf
SV Moisburg

Sorensen, Ruhne

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Riiter, Uwe
SV Salzhausen

Schonfeld, Helmut
SV Ladekop

Bade, Uli
SV Klecken

Biinte, Andreas
SV Altkloster

Schliiter, Holger
SV Eissendorf

Lindhofer, Manuela
SV Elstorf

Brandes, Jiirgen
SV Trelde

Knobl, Christian
SV Salzhausen

Kauer, Patrick
SV Apensen

Rinck, Harald
SV Fischbek

Meyer, Viola
SV Ramelsloh

Scharfenberg, Wolfgang
SV Ohlendorf

Maack, Wolfgang
SV Sprotze- Kakenstorf

Eindorf, Ulli
SV Eckel

Franzen, Anja
SV Schwinde

Dubbert, Marco
SV Eissendorf

Deichert, Uwe
SV Moisburg

Eddelbiittel, Sabine
SV Ramelsloh

50000016

442102714

442102666

442102873

55551747

50000011

442102868

442102838

442102912

55551403

442102911

442102659

55551684

442102702

50000014

442102913

442102936

55551384

442102671

442102897

55551380

442102931

55551808

442102924

55551419

442102672

74.6

138.2

90.2

85.7

128.6

125.1

53.0

159.8

61.4

163.9

142.3

177.7

123.0

94.2

117.4

186.5

145.3

2021

161.6

184.0

188.6

200.0

125.2

167.7

1771

63.8

2247

172.6

232.7

240.4

198.2

208.9

287.4

190.9

2921

194.2

218.8

197.3

252.9

285.5

267.2

201.1

249.5

202.5

248.0

230.7

227.7

220.7

297.9

259.1

251.9

368.4

298.4 (142.1)
299.3 746
310.8 (135.9)
322.9 (g9 5
326.1 (g5.7

326.8 (123.6)

334.0 (125.1)

340.4 53,0,
350.7 (150.6)

353.5 (61.49)
358.1 (163.9)
361.1 (142.3)
375.0 (1777
375.9 (123.0)

379.7 (94.2)
384.6 (117.4)
387.6 (186.5)
394.8 (145.3)
404.6 (202.1)
409.6 (161.6)
414.7 (184.0)
416.3 (1g3.6)

420.7 (200.0)

423.1 (125.29)
426.8 (167.7)
429.0 (177.1)

432.2 (g3.8)




49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

54

128

56

58

99

122

175

23

139

106

51

75

32

34

49

149

47

158

71

78

48

20

69

90

53

Bosch, Reinhard
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Gerkens, Klaus
SV Ladekop

Meier, Klaus
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Hadler, Frauke
SV Ovelgoenne

Hinrichs, Rike
SV Apensen

Liidemann, Joachim
SV Helvesiek

Kronschewski, Malte
SV Ovelgoenne

Meyer, Hans-Jiirgen
SV Kéngsmoor

Schroder, Werner
SV Hanstedt

Rose, Michael

SV Neugraben-Scheideholz

Gerhardt, Nicole
SV Schwinde

Block, Heiko
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Heinsen, Eckhard
SV Ohlendorf

Biisselmann, Joachim
SV Ashausen

Lohse, Stefanie
SV Ashausen

Schatz, Michael
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Schroder, Andrea
SV Eissendorf

Pinno, Wolfgang
SV Eyendorf

Ebeling, Jens
SV Eckel

Albers, Karsten
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Oertzen, Tobias
SV Holvede

Pohl, Philipp
SV Eyendorf

Brohan, Lennard
SV Ovelgoenne

Dreyer-Bunk, Silke

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

lliner, Tjorge
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Jobmann, Sabine
SV Ramelsloh

Wittrin, Wolfgang
SV Neu Wulmstorf

55551439

442102691

442102888

442102890

55551428

55551443

442102866

442102939

55551700

55551377

55551807

55551794

442102899

55551369

55551362

442102884

442102926

442102882

55551408

55552059

55551741

442102883

442102865

442102872

442102895

442102670

55551784

133.4

168.1

124.6

30.8

213.4

92.6

43.4

214.2

2442

155.1

207.2

149.3

213.0

217.4

90.7

209.0

253.6

103.4

158.7

179.8

90.0

94.2

255.0

217.0

2211

120.2

267.0

302.5

271.2

321.4

419.1

236.9

368.6

420.3

264.8

257.9

348.5

297.9

359.5

300.9

301.2

435.3

318.5

282.7

434.9

379.7

360.6

451.8

451.9

299.6

351.3

348.1

458.1

313.0

435.9 (133.4)
439.3 (168.1)
446.0 (124.6)

449.9 (30.8)
450.3 (213.4)

461.2 (92.6)

463.7 (43.4)
479.0 (214.2)
502.1 (244.2)
503.6 (155.1)
505.1 (207.2)

508.8 (149.3)

513.9 (513.0)
518.6 (517.4)

526.0 (997
527.5 (200.0)
536.3 (553.6)
538.3 (103.4)
538.4 (155.7)
540.4 (179.5)

541.8 (g9 0

546.1 (94.2)
554.6 (555.0)
568.3 (517.0)
569.2 (551.1)
578.3 (120.2)

580.0 (267.0)




76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

68

57

168

135

118

123

96

52

131

86

161

108

59

76

91

114

129

153

33

60

43

13

164

62

157

81

115

Schroder, Wilfried
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Hadler, Silvia
SV Ovelgoenne

Hinrichs, Marco
SV Apensen

Dreyer, Friedrich
SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Schubert, Alexander
SV Altkloster

Riebesehl, Christian
SV Helvesiek

Pestke, Dirk
SV Trelde

Oelkers, Frank
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Jabs, Dietmar
SV Ladekop

Schroder, Monika
SV Vahrendorf

Cohrs, Reiner
SV Eckel

Schliiter, Christoph
SV Klecken

Aldag, Regina
SV Ovelgoenne

Dannenberg, Lars
SV Holvede

Adorf, Gerrit
SV Vahrendorf

Knobl, Bianca
SV Salzhausen

Wick, Bastian
SV Ladekop

Brandt, Giinther
SV Elstorf

Volker, Hartmut
SV Ashausen

Stemmann, Bernd
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Rosenberger, Irina
SV Eyendorf

Kuhlmann, Christine
SV Eckel

Fischer, Frauke
SV Moisburg

Hoppe, Rainer
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Volkmann, Juliane
Hollenstedt SV

Dechsheimer, Bianca
SV Helmstorf

Kabbe, Lukas Ben
SV Salzhausen

55552055

442102889

442102935

442102921

442102662

442102720

55551693

442102886

442102693

442102906

442102647

55551713

442102891

442102681

442102686

442102914

442102692

55551392

442102874

55551714

442102878

55551728

55551579

442102664

442102930

442102901

44480071

288.4

1231

230.5

128.8

243.0

296.8

222.1

300.7

283.2

172.5

227.6

165.5

302.2

181.5

103.9

185.3

227.6

188.7

252.7

299.6

311.7

263.4

2943

317.4

132.0

115.2

327.7

292.0

457.9

350.9

463.2

349.7

298.3

374.9

305.7

326.1

438.7

393.4

458.7

327.6

450.6

538.2

457.0

418.6

458.9

395.7

349.4

339.4

398.6

368.0

347.0

532.5

553.2

343.0

580.4 (288.4)
581.0 (123.1)
581.4 (230.5)
592.0 (128.8)
592.7 (243.0)
595.1 (206.5)
597.0 (222.1)
606.4 (300.7)
609.3 (283.2)

611.2 (1755

621.0 (227.6)
624.2 (165.5)
629.8 (302.2)
632.1 (181.5)
642.1 (103.9)
642.3 (185.3)
646.2 (3576,
647.6 (135.7)
648.4 (25, 7)
649.0 (299.6)
651.1 311.7)
662.0 (263.4)
662.3 (294.3)
664.4 (317.4)
664.5 (132.0)
668.4 (115.2)

670.7 (327.7)




103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

1209.

42

127

98

63

55

70

31

134

154

155

163

21

138

80

94

119

174

37

50

117

45

143

26

165

Meyer, Norbert
SV Moisburg

Pohl, Friederike
SV Eyendorf
Dyck, Ulrich
SV Egestorf

Munker, Martin
Todtglisingen

Horstmann, Jens
SV Trelde
Dembeck, Nico
SV Ovelgoenne

Pfaffenbach, Bernhard
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Reichenstein, Rene
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Dumke, Martin
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Klevenow, Claus
SV Ashausen

Matthies, Morten
SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Riiffer, Hans J.
SV Elstorf

Thiemann, Ariane
Hollenstedt SV

Schaarenberg, Christa
SV Moisburg

Goetsch, Ilvonn
SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Hailer, Florian
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz

Ritter, Mandy
SV Helmstorf

Nottorf, Laurence
SV Vahrendorf

Siebert, Stefan
SV Altkloster

Liihrs, Holger
SV Kéngsmoor

Boltze, Felix
SV Fischbek

v. Gunst, Thies
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Bohn, Stefan
SV Altkloster

Salvers, Oskar
SV Eyendorf

Riiffer, Sabine
SV Elstorf

Ehrhorn, Peter
SV Hanstedt

Krivohlarek, Melanie
SV Totensen-Westerhof

55551423

442102877

442102653

442102920

50000010

442102864

55551716

442102887

55552058

55551368

44590494

55551394

442102656

55551695

442102673

55551689

442102900

442102690

442102915

442102717

442102875

442102885

442102663

442102880

55551778

442102645

442102932

291.2

319.4

303.0

328.6

276.3

254.5

235.2

269.2

285.3

282.7

363.7

338.4

287.0

354.8

373.0

288.7

191.0

393.9

375.7

246.0

266.4

412.8

332.8

357.8

245.7

435.2

412.3

379.7

351.6

368.4

352.6

409.8

448 .4

496.9

468.3

454.2

458.9

387.8

418.4

470.0

402.5

422.7

524.0

627.2

434.9

462.0

603.6

587.1

443.9

525.7

514.3

631.8

469.9

497.3

670.9 (201.2)
671.0 (319.4)
671.4 (303.0)
681.2 (355.6)

686.1 (276.3)

702.9 (3545,
732.1 (235.9)
737.5 (269.2)
739.5 (285.3)
741.6 (282.7)
751.5 (363.7)
756.8 (338.4)
757.0 (287.0)
757.3 (354.8)
795.7 (373.0)
812.7 (288.7)
818.2 (191.9)
828.8 (303.0)
837.7 375.7)
849.6 (346.0)
853.5 (266.4)
856.7 (412.8)
858.5 (332.9)
872.1 (357.8)
877.5 (245.7)

905.1 (435.2)

909.6 (412.3)




130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

92

142

132

87

100

162

38

120

101

46

40

167

15

125

12

144

74

110

152

79

19

41

25

151

85

39

10

Lorenzen, Marc
SV Vahrendorf

Lutzke, Imke
SV Elstorf

Sorensen, Andrea

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Vaubel, Nicole
SV Vahrendorf

Mehrkens, Renate
SV Apensen

Schiemann, Julia
SV Moisburg

Spreckelsen, Herbert
SV Fischbek

Bleck, Uwe
SV Helvesiek
Prigge, Birgit
SV Apensen

Rosenberger, Christian
SV Eyendorf

Hauschild, Maren
SV Holvede

Schink, Petra
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Kehrhahn, Julia
SV Eckel

Stover, Hauke
Todtgliisingen

Gerdau, Volker
SV Egestorf

Moje, Helmut
SV Eissendorf

Gartner, Frank
SV Ohlendorf

Baghun, Jannik
SV Klecken

Thomahlen, Alfred
SV Elstorf

Lemmermann, Frank
SV Holvede

Pahlke, Karin
SV Marmstorf

Wilde, Annemarie
SV Holvede

Schroder, Bernd
SV Hanstedt

Paulsen, Ralf
SV Elstorf

Hain, Britta
SV Vahrendorf

Cohrs, Christine
SV Holvede

Knust, Ulrich
SV Egestorf

442102908

442102923

55551354

442102907

55551427

55551581

55551387

55551442

55551429

442102881

442102876

442102934

442102869

442102918

55551749

55551682

442102898

442102910

442102929

50000038

442102640

55551995

55551704

442102928

442102905

55551725

442102654

88.6

451.6

458.9

342.0

465.7

446.5

301.7

4953

492.1

4471

458.3

333.0

433.2

516.1

543.3

497.3

479.9

583.2

493.5

643.8

491.3

531.6

658.5

572.4

626.5

651.8

631.4

829.3

466.8

461.8

604.7

495.1

542.7

690.2

499.2

511.4

558.7

565.8

695.3

629.5

565.8

562.3

636.3

653.8

669.2

781.0

668.9

846.0

820.2

696.4

786.9

762.5

754.1

812.9

917.9 (88.6)
918.4 (451.6)
920.7 (458.9)
946.7 (342.0)
960.8 (465.7)
989.2 (446.5)
991.9 (301.7)
994.5 (495.3)

1003.5 (4921)
1005.8 (447.1)
1024.1 (4543,
1028.3 335.9)
1062.7 (433.2)
1081.9 (516.1)
1105.6 (543.3)
1133.6 (4973,
1133.7 (470.0)
1252.4 (553 )
1274.5 4935
1312.7 (643.)
1337.3 4913,
1351.8 (531.6)
1354.9 (g5g.5)
1359.3 (575.4)
1389.0 (g6.5)
1405.9 (g51.5)

1444.3 (431 4)




157. 83

158. 136

159. 170

160. 109

161. 82

162. 4

163. 16

164. 126

165. 84

166. 18

167. 121

Wolf, Regina
SV Helmstorf

Schroder, Birgit
SV Hanstedt

Thurau-Bohm, Christopher
SV Apensen

Bauer, Sascha
SV Klecken

Engel, Hildegard
SV Helmstorf

Wedler, Janin
SV Ovelgoenne

Nolting, Hildegard
SV Marmstorf

Gerken, Philip
Todtglisingen
Weinert, Catti
SV Helmstorf

Schneidewind, Nicole
SV Marmstorf

Grobring, Andreas
SV Helvesiek

442102903

442102922

442102937

442102909

442102902

442102867

442102870

442102919

442102904

442102871

442102916

673.7

644.2

634.7

453.8

693.1

694.1

764.3

886.9

836.4

1098.6

1006.1

811.0

844.0

899.5

1112.0

896.4

1024.9

994.7

1037.7

1592.3

1424.2

1681.2

1484.7 6737,
1488.2 (g44.9)
1534.2 (g347)
1565.8 (453.)
1589.5 (503,17,
1719.0 (g04.1)
1759.0 (764.3)
1924.6 (gg5.0,
2428.7 (g36.4)

2522.8 (109s.6)

2687.3 (1006.1)
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 3

Summe Geldpreise

650.00€




